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Jump to Emeritus faculty

B

Morris L Baker

Instructional Assistant Professor of Leadership and Counselor Education
120 Guyton Hall

University, MS 38677

mobaker@olemiss.edu — UM Profile

1 (662) 915-9366

Richard Scott Balkin

Interim Chair and Professor of Leadership and Counselor Education and Coordinator of Counselor Education Doctoral Program
120 Guyton Hall

University, MS 38677

rsbalkin@olemiss.edu — UM Profile

1 (662) 915-7069

Regina Biggers

Instructional Assistant Professor of Leadership and Counselor Education
120 Guyton Hall

University, MS 38677

rbbigger@olemiss.edu

1 (662) 915-7069

Kenya Bledsoe

Assistant Professor of Leadership and Counselor Education

120 Guyton Hall

University, MS 38677

kbledsoe@olemiss.edu — UM Profile

1 (662) 915-7069

Dennis A Bunch

Associate Professor of Leadership & Counselor Education and Program Coordinator
137 Guyton Hall

University, MS 38677

dbunch@olemiss.edu — UM Profile

1(662) 915-5771
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C
Jill B Cabrera

Associate Professor of Leadership and Counselor Education
120 Guyton Hall

University, MS 38677

jdcabrer@olemiss.edu — UM Profile

1 (662) 915-7069

Jay Cossey

Instructional Assistant Professor of Leadership and Counselor Education
120 Guyton Hall

University, MS 38677

bjcossel@olemiss.edu — UM Profile

1 (662) 915-7069

Jump to index

D

Douglas Raymond Davis

Associate Professor of Leadership & Counselor Education and Director of Leadership Doctoral Programs
121 Guyton Hall

University, MS 38677

drdavis@olemiss.edu — UM Profile

1 (662) 915-1459

Mark Deschaine

Associate Professor of Educational Leadership
134 Guyton Hall

University, MS 38677
medescha@olemiss.edu — UM Profile

1 (662) 915-2198

Jump to index
E

Todd English
Instructional Assistant Professor of Leadership and Counselor Education

120 Guyton Hall

University, MS 38677

tlenglis@olemiss.edu — UM Profile

1 (662) 915-7069

Lance Evans

Instructional Assistant Professor of Leadership and Counselor Education
120 Guyton Hall

University, MS 38677

levans@olemiss.edu — UM Profile

1 (662) 915-7069

Jump to index

F

Jeannie Falkner

Instructional Assistant Professor of Leadership and Counselor Education
211 Longstreet Hall

University, MS 38677

jifalkner@olemiss.edu

1 (662) 915-7336

Jump to index
G

Duncan Gray

Instructional Assistant Professor of Leadership and Counselor Education
120 Guyton Hall

University, MS 38655

dmgrayl@olemiss.edu — UM Profile

1 (662) 915-7063
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Alexandria Kerwin Hodges

Associate Professor of Leadership & Counselor Education and Interim Clinical Coordinator
120 Guyton Hall

University, MS 38677

akhodge5@olemiss.edu — UM Profile

1 (662) 915-7069

Steve Hurdle

Instructional Assistant Professor of Leadership and Counselor Education
120 Guyton Hall

University, MS 38677

sihurdle@olemiss.edu — UM Profile

1 (662) 915-7069

Jump to index

Eric Jett

Instructional Assistant Professor of Leadership and Counselor Education
120 Guyton Hall

University, MS 38677

edjett@olemiss.edu — UM Profile

1 (662) 915-7069

Jump to index

L

SuzAnne Liddell

Adjunct Professor of Leadership and Counselor Education
120 Guyton Hall

University, MS 38677

ssliddel@olemiss.edu

1(662) 915-7069

Stephanie Lusk

Associate Professor of Leadership and Counselor Education
120 Guyton Hall

University, MS 38677

sllusk@olemiss.edu — UM Profile

1(662) 915-7069

Jump to index

M

Bonnie Maready

Instructional Assistant Professor of Leadership and Counselor Education
120 Guyton Hall

University, MS 38677

blmaread@olemiss.edu

1 (662) 915-7069

Angus Mungal

Assistant Professor of Educational Leadership
120 Guyton Hall

University, MS 38677

amungal@olemiss.edu — UM Profile

1 (662) 915-7069

Jump to index

P

Michelle Perepiczka

Instructional Assistant Professor of Leadership and Counselor Education
120 Guyton Hall

University, MS 38677

mperepic@olemiss.edu — UM Profile

1 (662) 915-7069
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Mandy L Perryman

Associate Professor of Counselor Education and Program Coordinator
120 Guyton

University, MS 38677

perryman@olemiss.edu — UM Profile

1 (662) 915-7069

Rob Picou

Instructional Assistant Professor of Leadership and Counselor Education
120 Guyton Hall

University, MS 38677

ripicou@olemiss.edu

1 (662) 915-7069

Jump to index

T

Maegan Tatum

Instructional Assistant Professor of Leadership and Counselor Education
120 Guyton Hall

University, MS 38677

mjtatum@olemiss.edu

1 (662) 915-0000

Jump to index

w

Whitney Thompson Webb

Assistant Dean for Certification and Undergraduate Studies and Assistant Professor of Higher Education
206 Guyton

University, MS 38677

whitdt@olemiss.edu — UM Profile

1 (662) 915-7906

Amanda Micheal Winburn

Associate Professor of Counselor Education and Coordinator Ed.S Play Therapy Program
228 Guyton Hall

University, MS 38677

amwinbur@olemiss.edu — UM Profile

1 (662) 915-4400
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EUGENE R ANDERSON

Chair Emeritus & Prof Emeritus of Leadership & Counselor Edu
117 GUYTON

UNIVERSITY, MS 38677

erander@olemiss.edu — UM Profile

1 (662) 915-5710

Jump to index
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Mary Ann Connell
University Attorney Emerita and Instrutor in Business Administration and Adjunct Professor in Leadership and Counselor Education

850 Insight Park Suite 253C
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University, MS 38677

mconnell@olemiss.edu — UM Profile

1 (662) 915-2432

Philip G Cooker

Adjunct Instructor in Outreach and Continuing Education
222 GUYTON HALL

UNIVERSITY, MS 38677

cooker@olemiss.edu — UM Profile

1 (662) 915-7069
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H

Larry G Hanshaw

Professor Emeritus of Secondary Science Education
120 GUYTON HALL

UNIVERSITY, MS 38677

lhanshaw@olemiss.edu — UM Profile

1 (662) 915-2652

John A Holleman

Emeritus Clinical Associate Professor of Higher Education
106 GUYTON HALL

UNIVERSITY, MS 38677

holleman@olemiss.edu — UM Profile

1 (662) 915-7198

Jump to index

M

Susan S McClelland

Professor Emerita of Leadership and Counselor Education and Director of METP
GUYTON HALL

UNIVERSITY, MS 38677

ssmc@olemiss.edu — UM Profile

1(662) 915-3847

Jump to index

R

Thomas ] Reardon

Dean Emeritus of Students

120 GUYTON HALL

UNIVERSITY, MS 38677
sparky@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1 (662) 915-7069

Jump to index

S

MARILYN S SNOW

Associate Professor Emerita of Counselor Education
163A INSIGHT PARK

UNIVERSITY, MS 38677

mssnow@olemiss.edu — UM Profile

1(662) 915-1363
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